Carleton Invitational

Saturday, January 31st; 5pm warm-up; 5:45pm start;
8pm finish (no scoring; no event limit)

Event Event
Number Events Number
11200fs 2
3[50bk 4
5{100br 6
7{100fl 8
9]14000pen 10
10min break
11]50fs 12
13]200IM 14
15|100bk 16
171200br 18
19150fl 20
10min break
21]200f] 22
23[100fs 24
25(50br 26
27|200bk 28
Pizza!
Results
Women
1 Women's 200fs
Luz Osorio CAR 2:16.93
Steph MacLeod CAR 2:33.45
Lindsay Burton (IM) OTT 2:43.70
3 Women's 50bk
Paola Osorio CAR 37.43
Shawna Zegarra CAR 40.90
Amanda Gray CAR 41.55
5 Women's 100br
Krista Boegel CAR 1:16.20
Paola Osorio CAR 1:27.68
7 Women's 100fl
Lindsay Burton OTT 1:17.76
Steph MacLeod CAR 1:21.62
Amanda Gray CAR 1:26.71

9a Women's 400fs
no entries

9b Women's 400IM
no entries

11 Women's 50fs
Krista Boegel CAR 29.32
Luz Osorio CAR 29.90
Melissa Juergensen CAR 32.59



Amanda Gray CAR 32.81

Lindsay Burton (fly) oTT 34.94
13 Women's 200IM
Steph MacLeod CAR 2:54.54
15 Women's 100bk
Paola Osorio CAR 1:19.05
Shawna Zegarra CAR 1:30.72
17 Women's 200br
Krista Boegel CAR 2:43.83
Paola Osorio CAR 3:04.46
19 Women's 50fl
Paola Osorio CAR 33.69
Melissa Juergensen CAR 35.03
Amanda Gray CAR 37.04
21 Women's 200fl
Luz Osorio CAR 2:31.69
Steph MacLeod CAR 2:59.47
23 Women's 100fs
Krista Boegel CAR 1:03.98
Amanda Gray CAR 1:13.03
25 Women's 50br
Krista Boegel CAR 35.51
Paola Osorio CAR 42.16
27 Women's 200bk
Luz Osorio CAR 2:39.73
Paola Osorio CAR 2:45.11
Amanda Gray CAR 3:05.54
Shawna Zegarra CAR 3:14.34
Men
2 Men's 200fs
Brandon Vandyk CAR 2:04.67
John Mills CAR 2:04.67
Bob Farinas CAR 2:07.68
Bryan Brunet OoTT 2:11.1
Nathan Churchill CAR 2:15.30
Mark Blenkinsop CAR 2:15.52
Andrew Weatherbea OTT 2:18.01
4 Men's 50bk
Brandon Crawford CAR 30.12
Jay Blechta CAR 30.49
6 Men's 100br
no entries
8 Men's 100fl
Trevor McLoughlin CAR 1:01.02
John Mills CAR 1:03.41

Brock Clayden CAR 1:04.88



Tanner Rasmussen
Andrew Weatherbea

10a Men's 400fs
no entries

10b Men's 400IM
Nathan Churchill

12 Men's 50fs
Keegan Harris
Brandon Crawford
Bob Farinas
Bryan Brunet
Tanner Rasmussen
Andrew Weatherbea
William Van Beek

14 Men's 200IM
Trevor McLoughlin
Brock Clayden

16 Men's 100bk
Jay Blechta
Bryan Brunet
Bob Farinas
Andrew Weatherbea

18 Men's 200br
Nathan Churchill

20 Men's 50fl
Trevor McLoughlin
Brandon Crawford
Brandon Vandyk
Tanner Rasmussen
Mark Blenkinsop

22 Men's 200fl
Nathan Churchill
Brock Clayden

24 Men's 100fs
William Van Beek
Mark Blenkinsop

26 Men's 50br
Trevor McLoughlin
Keegan Harris
Brandon Crawford
Bob Farinas
Brock Clayden
John Mills
William Van Beek

28 Men's 200bk
Brandon Vandyk

CAR
oTT

CAR

CAR
CAR
CAR
oTT
CAR
oTT
CAR

CAR
CAR

CAR
oTT
CAR
oTT

CAR

CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR

CAR
CAR

CAR
CAR

CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR

CAR

1:05.19
1:12.74

5:03.35

25.35
25.35
26.87
27.27
27.35
28.39
30.21

2:17.38
2:24.58

1:06.00
1:10.20
1:10.46
1:15.62

2:46.53

27.75
28.29
29.36
29.51
30.11

2:27.50
2:27.60

1:09.67
1:14.69

31.50
31.56
32.15
33.07
36.12
36.34
43.71

2:21.63



