Carleton Invitational

Saturday, January 31st; 5pm warm-up; 5:45pm start; 8pm finish (no scoring; no event limit)

Event		Event
Number	Events	Number
1	200fs	2
3	50bk	2 4
5	100br	6 8
	100fl	8
9	400open	10
	10min break	
11	50fs	12
13	200IM	14
15	100bk	16
17	200br	18
19	50fl	20
	10min break	
21	200fl	22
23	100fs	24
25	50br	26
27	200bk	28
	Pizza!	

Results

Women

en			
1	Women's 200fs Luz Osorio Steph MacLeod Lindsay Burton (IM)	CAR CAR OTT	2:16.93 2:33.45 2:43.70
3	Women's 50bk Paola Osorio Shawna Zegarra Amanda Gray	CAR CAR CAR	37.43 40.90 41.55
5	Women's 100br Krista Boegel Paola Osorio	CAR CAR	1:16.20 1:27.68
7	Women's 100fl Lindsay Burton Steph MacLeod Amanda Gray	OTT CAR CAR	1:17.76 1:21.62 1:26.71
9a	Women's 400fs no entries		
9b	Women's 400IM no entries		
11	Women's 50fs Krista Boegel Luz Osorio	CAR CAR	29.32 29.90

CAR

32.59

Melissa Juergensen

	Amanda Gray Lindsay Burton (fly)	CAR OTT	32.81 34.94
13	Women's 200IM Steph MacLeod	CAR	2:54.54
15	Women's 100bk Paola Osorio Shawna Zegarra	CAR CAR	1:19.05 1:30.72
17	Women's 200br Krista Boegel Paola Osorio	CAR CAR	2:43.83 3:04.46
19	Women's 50fl Paola Osorio Melissa Juergensen Amanda Gray	CAR CAR CAR	33.69 35.03 37.04
21	Women's 200fl Luz Osorio Steph MacLeod	CAR CAR	2:31.69 2:59.47
23	Women's 100fs Krista Boegel Amanda Gray	CAR CAR	1:03.98 1:13.03
25	Women's 50br Krista Boegel Paola Osorio	CAR CAR	35.51 42.16
27	Women's 200bk Luz Osorio Paola Osorio Amanda Gray Shawna Zegarra	CAR CAR CAR CAR	2:39.73 2:45.11 3:05.54 3:14.34
Men			
2	Men's 200fs Brandon Vandyk John Mills Bob Farinas Bryan Brunet Nathan Churchill Mark Blenkinsop Andrew Weatherbea	CAR CAR CAR OTT CAR CAR OTT	2:04.67 2:04.67 2:07.68 2:11.11 2:15.30 2:15.52 2:18.01
4	Men's 50bk Brandon Crawford Jay Blechta	CAR CAR	30.12 30.49
6	Men's 100br no entries		
8	Men's 100fl Trevor McLoughlin John Mills Brock Clayden	CAR CAR CAR	1:01.02 1:03.41 1:04.88

	Tanner Rasmussen Andrew Weatherbea	CAR OTT	1:05.19 1:12.74
10a	Men's 400fs no entries		
10b	Men's 400IM Nathan Churchill	CAR	5:03.35
12	Men's 50fs Keegan Harris Brandon Crawford Bob Farinas Bryan Brunet Tanner Rasmussen Andrew Weatherbea William Van Beek	CAR CAR CAR OTT CAR OTT CAR	25.35 25.35 26.87 27.27 27.35 28.39 30.21
14	Men's 200IM Trevor McLoughlin Brock Clayden	CAR CAR	2:17.38 2:24.58
16	Men's 100bk Jay Blechta Bryan Brunet Bob Farinas Andrew Weatherbea	CAR OTT CAR OTT	1:06.00 1:10.20 1:10.46 1:15.62
18	Men's 200br Nathan Churchill	CAR	2:46.53
20	Men's 50fl Trevor McLoughlin Brandon Crawford Brandon Vandyk Tanner Rasmussen Mark Blenkinsop	CAR CAR CAR CAR CAR	27.75 28.29 29.36 29.51 30.11
22	Men's 200fl Nathan Churchill Brock Clayden	CAR CAR	2:27.50 2:27.60
24	Men's 100fs William Van Beek Mark Blenkinsop	CAR CAR	1:09.67 1:14.69
26	Men's 50br Trevor McLoughlin Keegan Harris Brandon Crawford Bob Farinas Brock Clayden John Mills William Van Beek	CAR CAR CAR CAR CAR CAR	31.50 31.56 32.15 33.07 36.12 36.34 43.71
28	Men's 200bk Brandon Vandyk	CAR	2:21.63